

Published Version	Date	Comments
1	10/12/07	Initial Version based on CP07/17
2	3/31/09	Amendments for PS07/23, in particular to include group information.
2.1	10/7/09	1. Amendment to validation rule on 2A (CR 0239) from: Conditional: If 2A = "no" at least one of (4A:8E) or (9A:33E) must be greater than zero to: Conditional: If 2A = "no" at least one of 3A, (4A:8E) or (9A:33E) must be greater than zero 2. Replace rule (CR0246) against the complaints closed section (4 to 8): $\sum(4D:8D) \leq \sum(4A:8C)$ with 5 rules against the individual cells: 4D <= 4A+4B+4C 5D <= 5A+5B+5C 6D <= 6A+6B+6C 7D <= 7A+7B+7C 8D <= 8A+8B+8C
2.2	6/7/11	Amendment to 3A, changing error code ERR0107 to ERR0010
3.0	1/31/14	Add new row 46 Added additional information and validation to 2A and 3A Changed xml name from Banking to BankingCreditCards Add Note to foot of the table and add * to row 11 label. ERR0100 added to 1A and removed from 34A Column orientation changed from vertical to horizontal
4.0	9/1/14	Not released.
5.0	2/1/16	Remove Part 1 Add Tables 1 - 6